Pricing valid for year end only 2002 Model #: |6036B assy

(=)
(=2)

{4 ) SEE NOTL 3
~SEE NOTE 3

E
i
I.‘N )]
)

100
a8

R EDGE

—

SWOOTH EDGE

Comment: |21 carbons in stack- 3 stacks total; 10 cupped, 11 flat; older design used all flat carbons;

Part# | RawMat# | Description | WD Cost | List Cost
1 007-0206 Bracket Mounting Assy $0.00 $0.00
D 076-0028 Spring - Compression $0.00 $0.00
¢ 025-0094 Tube - Ceramic $0.00 $0.00
4 050-0176 Plate Assy $0.00 $0.00
b Carbon Disc - cupped $0.00 $0.00
§ 145-0108 Carbon Disc - flat $0.00 $0.00
% 021-0090 Washer - Flat 1/4" $0.00 $0.00
B 076-0027 Spring - Compression $0.00 $0.00
0 050-0328 Plate - Shunt Assy $0.00 $0.00
10 020-0143 Screw /W-10-24 x 3/8 $0.00 $0.00
11 129-0005 Lubricant - silver $0.00 $0.00
12 047-1193 Washer and Wire Assy - Yellow $0.00 $0.00
13 047-1194 Washer and Wire Assy - White $0.00 $0.00
14 047-1195 Washer and Wire Assy - Violet $0.00 $0.00
15 021-0124 Washer - 1/4" ID Ext Star $0.00 $0.00
16 019-0090 Nut - #6/32 Hex Keps $0.00 $0.00
17 047-0946 Wire Lead Orange - 10" 18ga. $0.00 $0.00
18 020-0123 Screw #6/32 x 5/16" RHMS $0.00 $0.00
19 047-0826 Wire Lead White/Black, 16" 18ga. $0.00 $0.00




